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MOTOCROSS OF NATIONS
BUCHAREST, ROMANIA
21-22 SEPTEMBER 2024
MXoEN_WMXoEN Bucharest MXOoEN - Race 2 85
Sort by position Laptimes mgmh?rllhg
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 1-# 7 UCCELLINI A. ;megﬁ‘gz 9  2:01.109 +02.608  15:12:34.725 5 2:02.232 +01.839  15:04:32.193 1 2:09.359 +01.508  14:56:27.928
1 1:58.295 100359 14:56:16.864 10 2:01.746 +03.245  15:14:36.471 (3 2:00.393 T 15:06:32.586 2 2:08.336 +00.485  14:58:36.264
5 1:59700 vOL76 145816564 11 2:01.171 +02.670  15:16:37.642 7  2:02.526 +02.133  15:08:35.112 3 2:08.771 +00.920  15:00:45.035
3 e 15:00114.500 12 2:05.213 +06.712  15:18:42.855 8 2:01.321 +00.928  15:10:36.433 4 2:09.264 +01.413  15:02:54.299
4 200733 402797 150215233 Po. 4 - # 11 CAUDET P. Tf;gnlrgz 9 2:02.537 +02.144  15:12:38.970 5 2:09.332 +01.481  15:05:03.631
5 2:01.102 103466 15:04:16.335 1 158875  +-0LSM6 145617444 10 2:02.664 +02271  15:14:41.634 [ 2:07.851 | JREE— 15:07:11.482
6  2:01.636 £03.700  15:06:17.971 2 203502 203121 14:5820.986 11  2:03.195 +02.802  15:16:44.829 7  2:07.969 +00.118  15:09:19.451
7 2:00.624 102688 15.08:18.595 0022 15:0021.407 12 2:02.950 +02.557  15:18:47.779 8  2:08.936 +01.085  15:11:28.387
8 201681  +03.745  15:10:20.276 4 2:02.852  +02431  15:02:24.259 Po.7-#47DUMITRUS. [1).?;,.7”3,% 9 2:09.238  +01.387  15:13:37.625
9  2:00.877 +02.941  15:12:21.153 5 2:02.161 +01.740  15:04:26.420 1 2:05.612 +0L.000  14:56:24.181 10 2:09.572 +01.721  15:15:47.197
10 2:01.697 +03.761  15:14:22.850 6 2:01.962 +01.541  15:06:28.382 2 2.08.561 £03.949  14:58:32.742 11 2:08.932 +01.081  15:17:56.129
11 2:02.208 +04.272 15:16:25.058 7 2:01.042 +00.621  15:08:29.424 3 2:04.823 +00.211  15:00:37.565 12 2:09.261 +01.410 15:20:05.390
12 2:03.945 +06.009  15:18:29.003 8 2:01.293 +00.872  15:10:30.717 4 2:08.365 +03.753  15:02:45.930 Po. 10 - # 19 GINOV G. + glfggrﬁ%
Po. 2 - # 3 DISS FENARD L. fff(fj:.rzi{gog 9  2:05.133 +04.712  15:12:35.850 5 2:04.886 +00.274  15:04:50.816 1 2:08.174  +-00-511  14:56:26.743
1 1:50.867 +-00-280  14:56:18.436 10  2:02.487 +02.066  15:14:38.337 6 2:05.825 +01.213  15:06:56.641 P 2:08.635 RS 14:58:35.428
2 2:00713 100566 14:58:19.149 11 2:02.981 +02.560  15:16:41.318 AN 2:04.612 R 15:09:01.253 3 2:08.779 +00.094  15:00:44.207
3 2:00.943 +00796  15:00:20092 12 2:03.789 +03.368  15:18:45.107 8  2:06.069 +01.457  15:11:07.322 4 2:13.368 +04.683  15:02:57.575
4 202517 +02.370  15:02:22.609 Po. 5 - #8 CRACCO D. Tf;;r(.)né% 9  2:07.717 +03.105  15:13:15.039 5 2:11.561 +02.876  15:05:09.136
5 2:02.360 102213 15:04:24.969 1 201481 c00212  14:56:20.050 10 2:07.239 +02.627  15:15:22.278 6 2:10.284 +01.599  15:07:19.420
6 2:00.722 100575 15:06:25.691 5 201944 L0675 145821994 11 2:11.921 +07.309  15:17:34.199 7 2:09.839 +01.154  15:09:29.259
7 2:00.850 +00703  15:08:26.541 3 202224 100955  15:0024218 12 2:10.542 +05.930  15:19:44.741 8  2:11.613 +02.928  15:11:40.872
R 2:00.147 [ 151026688 4 2:02113  +o0sa 150226331 Po. 8 - # 39 TROKHYMCHUK,, 3135 150 9 212599  +03914 151353471
9  2:01.208 +01.061  15:12:27.896 5 2:01.670 +00.401  15:04:28.001 1 2:07.554 F0L650  14:56:26.123 10 2:11.205 +02.520  15:16:04.676
10 2:01.110  +00.963  15:14:29.006 Pl >.01.26o - 15:06:29.270 5 2:07.608  +0L713 145833731 11 2:11.506  +02821  15:18:16.182
11 2:02.094 +01.947  15:16:31.100 7 2:01.640 +00371  15:08:30.910 ;3 Py — 15:00:39.636 12 2:18.234 +09.549  15:20:34.416
12 2:02.371 +02.224  15:18:33.471 8  2:01.650 +00.381  15:10:32.560 4 2:07.146 +01.251  15:02:46.772
Po. 3 - # 12 SALVADOR J. ngrzg% 9  2:05.081 +03.812  15:12:37.641 5 2:06.635 +00.740  15:04:53.407
1 2:07.835 409334 14:56:26.404 10 2:03.035 +01.766  15:14:40.676 6 2:07.220 +01.325  15:07:00.627
2 2:03.012 +04511  14:58:29.416 11 2:02.752 +01.483  15:16:43.428 7  2:10.172 +04.277  15:09:10.799
3 2:01.949 +03.448  15:00:31.365 12 2:02.608 +01339  15:18:46.036 8  2:09.493 +03.598  15:11:20.292
4 2:02.035  +03.534  15:02:33.400 Po. 6 - # 4 FEREZ K. Tfi»g”.f;";% 9 2:11.878  +05983  15:13:32.170
5 2:01.391 +02.890  15:04:34.791 1 2:02.300 +01.907  14:56:20.869 10 2:10.869 +04.974  15:15:43.039
6 - 15:06:33.292 2 2:03.370 +02.977  14:58:24.239 11 2:08.077 02182 15:17:51.116
7 159730  +01229  15:08:33.022 3 2:02.083  +0L6%  15:00:26.322 12 2:11.056  +05.61 152002172
8  2:00594  +02093  15:10:33616 4 2:03.639  +03.246  15:02:29.961 Po.9-#16NOVAKA. Jol0ee
Fastest lap: 1:57.936
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MOTOCROSS OF NATIONS
BUCHAREST, ROMANIA
21-22 SEPTEMBER 2024
MXoEN_WMXoEN Bucharest MXOoEN - Race 2 85
Sort by position Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 11 - # 59 KOMOSA M. Dif+f- ;fgg 11 2:27.091 +15.089  15:18:59.049 10 2:14.478 +01.314  15:17:01.456 9 2:16.717 +02.230  15:15:00.301
1 2:13834 +03399  14:56:32.403 Po. 14 - # 48 STOICHITU V. Difi, ;rgc;) 11 2:14.593 +01.429  15:19:16.049 10 2:15.616 +01.129  15:17:15.917
2 2:10.446 +00.011  14:58:42.849 1 2:18.666 +05.235  14:56:37.235 Po. 17 - # 44 CHATZIVASILELI Difi‘ :Tg% 11 2:17.912 +03.425  15:19:33.829
3 —------ - 15:00:53.284 2 2:15.750 +02.319  14:58:52.985 1 2:14.143 +01.529  14:56:32.712 Po. 20 - # 20 MASART. Difi' iriL";%
4  2:14.731 +04.296  15:03:08.015 3 2:16.047 +02.616  15:01:09.032 2 2:14.986 +02.372  14:58:47.698 1 2:20.449 +04.659  14:56:39.018
5 2:14.174 +03.739  15:05:22.189 4 2:16.581 +03.150  15:03:25.613 3 —e-15:01:00.312 PR 2:15.790 14:58:54.808
6 2:11.731 +01.296  15:07:33.920 5 2:17.104 +03.673  15:05:42.717 4 2:16.303 +03.689  15:03:16.615 3 2:16.383 +00.593  15:01:11.417
7  2:12.059 +01.624  15:09:45.979 [ 2:13.43 1 B 15:07:56.148 5 2:16.578 +03.964  15:05:33.193 4 2:19.493 +03.703  15:03:30.910
8 2:11.349 +00.914  15:11:57.328 7  2:13.644 +00.213  15:10:09.792 6 2:17.024 +04.410  15:07:50.217 5  2:18.588 +02.798  15:05:49.498
9 2:11.571 +01.136  15:14:08.899 8  2:13.687 +00.256  15:12:23.479 7  2:15.562 +02.948  15:10:05.779 6 2:16.889 +01.099  15:08:06.387
10 2:14.588 +04.153  15:16:23.487 9  2:17.466 +04.035  15:14:40.945 8 2:19.113 +06.499  15:12:24.892 7 2:17.181 +01.391  15:10:23.793
11 2:15.940 +05.505  15:18:39.427 10 2:16.325 +02.894  15:16:57.270 9  2:20.382 +07.768  15:14:45.274 8  2:22.345 +06.555  15:12:46.138
Po. 12 - # 60 KRYSZTOFORSH Dif+f~ TE‘; 11 2:15.978 +02.547  15:19:13.248 10 2:20.763 +08.149  15:17:06.037 9 2:15.819 +00.029  15:15:01.957
1 217588 406335  14:56:36.157 Po. 15 - # 56 BIALY O. Dif+f, ;ril_max:) 11 2:21.393 +08.779  15:19:27.430 10 2:16.120 +00330  15:17:18.077
2 2:13.228 +01.975  14:58:49.385 1  2:12.103  +-00-779  14:56:30.672 Po. 18 - # 40 KUBECHKO V. Dii’ iril_n;t;) 11 2:17.180 +01390  15:19:35.257
3 211703  +00450  15:01:01.088 2 14:58:43.554 1 2:24189  +12650  14:56:42.758 Po. 21 - #23 KOS J. oif ;rg‘;
4 2:12.768 +01.515  15:03:13.856 3 2:13.348 +00.466  15:00:56.902 2 2:29.664 +18.125  14:59:12.422 1 2:19.406 +02.496  14:56:37.975
5 2:14.427 +03.174  15:05:28.283 4 2:14.882 +02.000  15:03:11.784 3 2:35.483 +23.944  15:01:47.905 2 2:19.331 +02.421  14:58:57.306
6 2:11.834 +00.581  15:07:40.117 5 2:15.887 +03.005  15:05:27.671 4 2:14.301 +02.762  15:04:02.206 3 2:18.026 +01.116  15:01:15.332
VAR 2:11.253 15:09:51.370 6 2:14.132 +01.250  15:07:41.803 5  2:14.461 +02.922  15:06:16.667 4 2:19.087 +02.177  15:03:34.419
8 2:12.911 +01.658  15:12:04.281 7  2:15.752 +02.870  15:09:57.555 6 2:13.706 +02.167  15:08:30.373 5  2:18.282 +01.372  15:05:52.701
9  2:12.538 +01.285  15:14:16.819 8 2:19.314 +06.432  15:12:16.869 7 2:12.146 +00.607  15:10:42.519 [ 2:16.910 15:08:09.611
10 2:15.701 +04.448  15:16:32.520 9  2:28.919 +16.037  15:14:45.788 8 —eeeee-15:12:54.058 7  2:20.888 +03.978  15:10:30.499
11 2:16.945 +05.692  15:18:49.465 10  2:15.001 +02.119  15:17:00.789 9  2:11.908 +00.369  15:15:05.966 8  2:21.224 +04314  15:12:51.723
Po. 13 - # 51 MARIAN D. Dif: :fgz 11 2:13.983 +01.101  15:19:14.772 10 2:12.013 +00.474  15:17:17.979 9  2:17.465 +00.555  15:15:09.188
1 2:14.735 +02.733  14:56:33.304 Po. 16 - # 55 SHINO N. Di:f_' ;ri[;‘;, 11 2:13.136 +01597 151931115 10 2:20.660 *+03750  15:17:29.848
2 2:12.808  +00.806  14:58:46.112 1 2:22.445  +09.281  14:56:41.014 Po. 19 - # 52 SENCHEA D. Difi‘ ;rgz 11 219327  +02417 151345175
3 —eees15:00:58.114 2 2:17.310 +04.146  14:58:58.324 1 2:18.369 +03.882  14:56:36.938
4 2:14.550 +02.548  15:03:12.664 3 2:15.597 +02.433  15:01:13.921 2 2:27.852 +13.365  14:59:04.790
5  2:12.266 +00.264  15:05:24.930 4 2:16.304 +03.140  15:03:30.225 3 2:15.878 +01.391  15:01:20.668
6  2:13.233 +01.231  15:07:38.163 5  2:15.168 +02.004  15:05:45.393 4  2:16.583 +02.096  15:03:37.251
7  2:12.164 +00.162  15:09:50.327 6 2:13.519 +00.355  15:07:58.912 5  2:16.399 +01.912  15:05:53.650
8 2:13.023 +01.021  15:12:03.350 YA 2:13.164 15:10:12.076 6 —em-- 15:08:08.137
9 2:13.514 +01.512  15:14:16.864 8  2:16.940 +03.776  15:12:29.016 7 2:16.474 +01.987  15:10:24.611
10 2:15.094 +03.092  15:16:31.958 9 2:17.962 +04.798  15:14:46.978 8 2:18.973 +04.486  15:12:43.584
Fastest lap: 1:57.936
MAIN PARTNER OFFICIAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIER MEDIA PARTNERS
S . B _
Kmﬂlﬂlﬁ?\ SHIMANO 358 GOBIK #UROSPORT  BIKE =%
INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL ROUND PARTNERS
".:sL &) - Tf NTH O GARD. TREATING.COM
y= FTALIANA = TRenTING Circuito Ciclamino
© MGMTiming Bucharest, Sunday 22 September 2024 2/3






EUROPEAN

@ infrent pru== ZZ
MOTOCROSS OF NATIONS
BUCHAREST, ROMANIA
21-22 SEPTEMBER 2024
MXoEN_WMXoEN Bucharest MXOoEN - Race 2 85
Sort by position Laptimes mgmh?‘rllhg
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 22 - #43 KOUKALIOTIS ¢ * {7
1 2:21.775 +04.907 14:56:40.344
2 2:20.615 +03.747 14:59:00.959
3 o 15:01:17.827
4 2:20.834 +03.966 15:03:38.661
5 2:20.159 +03.291 15:05:58.820
6 2:17.890 +01.022 15:08:16.710
7 2:27.310 +10.442 15:10:44.020
8 2:17.420 +00.552 15:13:01.440
9 2:19.015 +02.147 15:15:20.455
10 2:35.629 +18.761 15:17:56.084
11 2:22.611 +05.743 15:20:18.695
Po.23-#64 AKKAFAA. "5 o0
1 2:28.284 +-03.-393 14:56:46.853
2 2:32.603 +00.926 14:59:19.456
3 2:35.661 +03.984 15:01:55.117
4 2:34.052 +02.375 15:04:29.169
5 2:34.912 +03.235 15:07:04.081
6 2:32.003 +00.326 15:09:36.084
7  2:33.570 +01.893  15:12:09.654
8 2:40.731 +09.054 15:14:50.385
9 2:37.222 +05.545 15:17:27.607
10 —eeeee15:19:59.284
Po.24-#24 MIHOVECM. 11
1 2:17.053 +-18-134 14:56:35.622
2 —--- 14:59:10.809
Fastest lap: 1:57.936
MAIN PARTNER OFFICIAL PARTNERS OFFICIAL SUPPLIER MEDIA PARTNERS
__ /e = R _ _ .f
%ﬂ SHIMANO WARED 358 GOBIK #UROSPORT  BIKE =%
INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS INSTITUTIONAL ROUND PARTNERS
|FSLA &) EES“!%E#.%‘E"E T@NTI O GARD TRENTINO.COM
j::‘ ITALIANA TRENTINO ey
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